POS’ lUDE
THE UNIVERSITY OF

MELBOURNE

THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES

Victorian Women’s Liberation and Lesbian Feminist
Archives: Photographs and Badges

2010.0011
Most items undated

18 Albums

2000

Open, but see Note on the Collections below.

Copyright on photographs and badges in these collections belongs to their
creators. Permission to copy them for publication must be cleared by
copyright owners via the VWLLFA.

When the initial 126 collections held by the Victorian Women's Liberation
and Lesbian Feminist Archives (VWLLFA) were moved to the University of
Melbourne Archives (UMA) in 2000, the VWLLFA Collective commenced
preservation packaging and listing of specialist formats. Many of the initial
126 collections held photographs and badges, all of which needed specialist
housing.

The photographs and badges were relocated without being described in detail.
This list indicates which collections have photographs and/or badges.

Shirin Heinrich
January 2011



VWLLFA
Number

1

11

16

18

20

22

28

UMA
Number

100/108

100/208

100/199

100/109

100/164

100/241

100/112

100/213

100/259

100/157

Collection Name

Hull, Bon

Hull, Bon

Jacobs, Margaret

Jackson, Sue

Otto, Di

Geddes, Vig

Berg, Rigmor

Victorian Women Lesbian and
Feminist Archives

Victorian Women Lesbian and
Feminist Archives

Ferrall-Heath, Hinerangi

Testro, Jan

Longmore, Pat

Longmore, Pat

Format
(Photographs,
badges)
Photographs

Badges

Photographs

Badges

Badges

Photographs

Photographs

Photographs

Badges

Badges

Badges

Photographs

Badges

Album
Number

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Badge Album
No.1

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Photo Album
No.9

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Badge Album
No.3

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Badge Album

2



VWLLFA
Number

29

37

39

40

41

46

54

58

60

62

65

71

UMA
Number

100/244

100/220

100/222

100/246

100/160

1007247

100/151

100/263

100/227

100/250

100/168

100/177

Collection Name

Atkins, Pam

Vashti

Women's Abortion Action

Campaign

Women and Children in

Transition

Rouge

Mendes, Sally

Martin, Robyn

Stanton-Brypher, Sue

Rea, Helen

Wilde, Roxy

Phipps (Aka Sawyer), Katrina

Women for Survival

Format

(Photographs,

badges)

Photographs

Photographs

Badges

Badges

Photographs

Badges

Photographs

Photographs

Photographs

Photographs

Badges

Photographs

Album
Number

No.8

Single Item
Photo Album
No.9

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Badge Album
No.2

Single Item
Photo Album
No.8

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Single Item
Photo Albums
Nos.7 and 8

Single Item
Photo Album
No.7

Photo Album
No.1

Single Item
Photo Album
No.9

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Photo Album

3



VWLLFA
Number

74

79

80

83

99

120

124

125

137

UMA
Number

100/233

100/167

100/235

100/252

100/266

100/171

1007281

100/299

2011.00
04

Collection Name

Women for Survival

Office of the Status of Women

Fergusson, Jean

Suiter, Wendy

Petherbridge, Alice

Taylor, Jean

Taylor, Jean

Performing Older Women’s

Circus

Elkas, Sara

O’Connor, Maureen

O’Connor, Maureen

Ray, Vera

Format
(Photographs,
badges)
Badges

Photographs

Badges

Photographs

Photographs

Photographs

Badges

Photographs

Photographs

Photographs

Badges

Badges

Album
Number

No.4
Badge Album
Nos.5 and 6

Single Item
Photo Album
No.9

Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Single Item
Photo Album
No.7

Single Item
Photo Album
No.9

Single Item
Photo Album
No.9

Badge album
No.4

Photo Album
Nos.2 and 3

Single Item
Photo Album
No.7

Photo Album
Nos. 5 and 6
Single Item
Badge Album
No.7

Single Item
Badge Album
No.8




